
5º COSTA SMERALDA STORICO               

09/04/2022 13:32:01
CLASSIFICA PROVVISORIA PM 01-06

POS  N    RAGG MED  CLA   DRIVER/CODRIVER         VETTURA                 TOTAL CHO PM 01 POS01 PM 02 POS02 PM 03 POS03 PM 04 POS04 PM 05 N    

SAN P
ASQUALE

 1

AG
LI

ENTU 1

SAN P
ASQUALE

 2

AGLI
ENTU 2

LO
 S

FOSSATO 1

1 301 5   A 3     P.CONCARI-C.ANDROVANDI  LANCIA DELTA HF               95        0       13        2       15        1        7        1       24        7       18 301

2 306 5   A 2     F.VERDONA-P.VERDONA     PEUGEOT 205                  115        0       11        1       26        6       17        4       14        2       23 306

3 308 5   A 2     C.BONNET-E.BONNET       FIAT 124 SPIDER              130        0       24        8       23        4       26        8       20        4       19 308

4 304 5   A 2     V.CATANZARO-A.BENEDUCI  MAZDA 323                    148        0       19        4       26        5       13        2       20        3       37 304

5 307 5   A 3     M.VELLANO-G.MOLINA      AUDI 80 QUATTRO              153        0       16        3       21        3       41       10       24        8       34 307

6 318 2   I 2     G.CHIESA-T.CHIESA       FORD CORTINA LOTUS MK1       163        0       21        7       18        2       19        6       51       11       45 318

7 305 5   A 2     M.VERINI-M.LIVERANI     FORD SIERRA COSWORTH         167        0       21        5       32        9       18        5       22        5       41 305

8 319 2   B 1     E.SCOTTO-F.MAZZONI      LANCIA FULVIA COUPE          182        0       38        9       27        7       14        3       36        9       32 319

9 313 4   A 3     M.TORLASCO-M.TORLASCO   LANCIA STRATOS HF            224        0       39       10       37       10       31        9       23        6       39 313

10 302 5   A 2     G.GARGHETTI-B.GIORDANO  BMW 320                      790        0      212       13      157       13       69       11       41       10      287 302

11 311 4   A 2     S.MIBELLI-G.SEQUI       FORD ESCORT RS               841        0      134       11       65       11       99       13       70       12      163 311

12 322 1   B 2     A.VIRDIS-S.GIORDO       PORSCHE 356                 1355        0      506       16      108       12       80       12      319       15      235 322

13 321 1   B 2     F.LIBERATORE-P.CALABRESE ALFA ROMEO 1900 SUPER       1456        0      206       12      806       18      137       15      177       14       88 321

14 312 4   A 1     M.CORALLO-P.SATTA       A112 ABARTH                 1855        0      445       14      373       16      444       17      333       16      165 312

15 315 4   A 1     M.COSCIA-PF.FAGLIANO    LANCIA FULVIA COUPE         2325      300      542       17      160       14      326       16      112       13      255 315

16 314 4   A 2     A.PASINO-P.ITALIANO     OPEL KADETT GTE             2398      300      493       15      501       17      496       18      551       18       25 314

17 309 5   A 2     E.COLOMBO-F.GUERRUCCI   PORSCHE 928                 3781        0     2330       18      196       15      137       14      358       17      507 309

18 303 5   A 2     P.FENU LINO-M.A.ARMINIO LANCIA DELTA                9991        0     4001       19     2145       19     2296       19      932       19      371 303

ABA  316 4   A 1     M.GANDOLFO-O.PIETROPAOLO MINI COOPER                     0          316

ABA  317 4   A 1     PU.TENCONI-N.MANZINI    MINI COOPER                     0       21        6       28        8       22        7       12        1       25 317
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5º COSTA SMERALDA STORICO               

09/04/2022 13:32:01
CLASSIFICA PROVVISORIA PM 01-06

POS  N    RAGG MED  CLA   DRIVER/CODRIVER         VETTURA                 POS05 PM 06 POS06 N    

LO
 S

FOSSATO 2

1 301 5   A 3     P.CONCARI-C.ANDROVANDI  LANCIA DELTA HF                1       18        3 301

2 306 5   A 2     F.VERDONA-P.VERDONA     PEUGEOT 205                    3       24        6 306

3 308 5   A 2     C.BONNET-E.BONNET       FIAT 124 SPIDER                2       18        4 308

4 304 5   A 2     V.CATANZARO-A.BENEDUCI  MAZDA 323                      8       33        8 304

5 307 5   A 3     M.VELLANO-G.MOLINA      AUDI 80 QUATTRO                7       17        2 307

6 318 2   I 2     G.CHIESA-T.CHIESA       FORD CORTINA LOTUS MK1        11        9        1 318

7 305 5   A 2     M.VERINI-M.LIVERANI     FORD SIERRA COSWORTH          10       33        9 305

8 319 2   B 1     E.SCOTTO-F.MAZZONI      LANCIA FULVIA COUPE            6       35       10 319

9 313 4   A 3     M.TORLASCO-M.TORLASCO   LANCIA STRATOS HF              9       55       12 313

10 302 5   A 2     G.GARGHETTI-B.GIORDANO  BMW 320                       17       24        5 302

11 311 4   A 2     S.MIBELLI-G.SEQUI       FORD ESCORT RS                13      310       17 311

12 322 1   B 2     A.VIRDIS-S.GIORDO       PORSCHE 356                   15      107       14 322

13 321 1   B 2     F.LIBERATORE-P.CALABRESE ALFA ROMEO 1900 SUPER         12       42       11 321

14 312 4   A 1     M.CORALLO-P.SATTA       A112 ABARTH                   14       95       13 312

15 315 4   A 1     M.COSCIA-PF.FAGLIANO    LANCIA FULVIA COUPE           16      630       18 315

16 314 4   A 2     A.PASINO-P.ITALIANO     OPEL KADETT GTE                4       32        7 314

17 309 5   A 2     E.COLOMBO-F.GUERRUCCI   PORSCHE 928                   19      253       16 309

18 303 5   A 2     P.FENU LINO-M.A.ARMINIO LANCIA DELTA                  18      246       15 303

ABA  316 4   A 1     M.GANDOLFO-O.PIETROPAOLO MINI COOPER                316

ABA  317 4   A 1     PU.TENCONI-N.MANZINI    MINI COOPER                    5   317
by blunik technology

Page 2


